
Cr
ea

tio
n 

da
te

 1
3-

09
-2

02
3 

18
:0

5:
36

 1 (1)

The VELUX fixed dome is a simple daylight solution for uninhabited rooms or buildings such as a small production factory, a 
car service or a stock facility. Can be upgraded to vented solution with 'Replacement frame for ventilation' ZCJ 1210.

•	 Meet customer needs and your local conditions with three different base sizes.
•	 For easy and convenient installation, the VELUX dome is delivered with few, large components.
•	 With the sturdy packaging, you can be sure your VELUX domes  arrive on site safely and undamaged.
•	 Just like all other VELUX products, VELUX domes are easy to order, come with a range of spare parts and are covered 

by a reliable guarantee and after-sales service.
•	 The simple way to improve your indoor climate by adding ventilation to your fixed VELUX dome.
•	 Add fall-through protection for a safer working environment on the roof and as a deterrent against break-ins.
•	 Like all other VELUX  products, the VELUX dome products are extensively tested, so you can be sure they deliver the 

highest standards of safety and performance.

  

Do
m

e 
Ba

se
 u

ni
ts

  e
n-

W
W

  -
  A

pp
ro

ve
d

VELUX fixed dome CFJ, 15 
cm
 


